COURSE DE PAQUES p
Dimanche 09 Avril 2023 e CHRONO-START

COURSE 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
KOECH Joseph KEN M  SE S/LAC MIRAMAS (13) 2945 1°M 1° SE
CALS Gaetan FRA M MO STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME  29'49 2°M 1° MO
OMONYO Wiclife KEN M  SE S/LAC MIRAMAS (13) 3032 3*M 2° SE
MOLLA Mezgebu Alemu ETH M SE MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME (82) 3143 4°M 3° SE
DUNET Benoit FRA M M2 STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME* (12,  32'46 5° M 1° M2
o« CASTET Florent FRA M MO MURETAC (31) 3247 6° M 2° MO
BEYAERT Frangois FRA M MO CABALMA (82) 32'56 7°M 3° Mo
<« DOUAT Eliot FRA M  JU S/LUNION CLUBATHLETIQUE (3] 3312 8° M 1°JU
(9 ] PRELY Raphael FRA M  JU S/LUNION CLUBATHLETIQUE (3] 3316 9°M 2°JU
BRAYET Adrien FRA M  SE STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME* (12, 3335 10° M 4° SE
JULIEN Mélody FRA F  SE ASSOCIATION MULTISPORTS MC 3350 1°F 1° SE
PEREIRA Jean-Philippe FRA M M2 S/LUNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (31 3423 11°M 2° M2
POUILLANGE Nicolas FRA M  SE SILAS CARCASSONNE (11) 3425 12°M 5° SE
FADIL| Saadia MAR F  SE CABALMA (82) 3428 2°F 2° SE
GOBIN Sylvain FRA M M1 SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31) 34'43 13°M 1° M1
PICARD Vincent FRA M M1 S/LUNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (3]  34'54 14° M 2° M1
AUTES Vincent FRA M SE BLAGNAC SC (31) 34'59 15° M 6° SE
MARTY Maxime FRA M  SE TRIATHLON CL MONTALBANAIS 3503 16° M 7° SE
AVOUAC William FRA M M2 MURETAC (31) 3505 17°M 3° M2
SANCHEZ Patrick FRA M M3 TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAI 3521 18°M 1° M3
MARILLAUD Jimmy FRA M SE MOISSAC ATHLE (82) 3525 19°M 8° SE
UWAMBAJIMANA Janette RWA F  SE SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31) 3540 3°F 3° SE
MAYRAN Alexis FRA M SE STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME* (12, 3541 20° M 9° SE
DIRAN Remi FRA M MO ROULLENS (11) 3542 21°M 4° MO
ELBE Aurélien FRA M SE MOISSAC ATHLE (82) 3543 22°M  10°SE
DELON Milan FRA M  JU TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAI 3553 23°M 3°JU
BANDU Adrien FRA M  JU MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME (82) 3607 24° M 4° U
COLOMBO Mathieu FRA' M  SE SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB( 3627 25°M  11°SE
NOVA Sébastien FRA' M M1 S/LUNION CLUBATHLETIQUE (3]  36'30 26° M 3° M1
QUERON Yoann FRA M M1 SAINT ETIENNE DE TULMONT (82  36'40 27°M 4° M1
IDMONT Eric FRA M M4 ATHLETICS COACHING CLUBRAI  37'02 28°M 1° M4
BONOTTO Frederic FRA M M3 BLAGNAC SC (82) 37'09 29°M 2° M3
AVIGNON Florian FRA M SE MURETAC (31) 3719 30°M  12°SE
THIERRY Erwan FRA M  JU TRIATHON TOULOUSE METROPC 3726 31°M 5° JU
GUILLOT élise FRA F SE MURETAC (31) 3729 4°F 4° SE
DELON Sacha FRA M ES MONTAUBAN (82) 37'46 32°M 1°ES
ZOLADEK Cedric FRA M SE SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31) 37'50 33°M  13°SE
HASSAN Yaro CMR M ES CASTELSARRASIN (82) 37'54 34°M 2°ES
MAZE Cyllian FRA M CA LAFITTOIS TRAIL (82) 37'57 35°M 1°CA
MILLON Martin FRA M SE PAU(64) 3801 36°M  14°SE
SANCHEZ Fabrice FRA M M1 MURETAC (31) 38'06 37°M 5° M1
LOPEZ SANCHEZ Javier FRA M MO ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB RAI 3807 38°M 5° MO
PIPERAUX Axel FRA M M1 AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O.(82) 3808 39°M 6° M1
DEJEAN Sébastien FRA M M2 ATHLETICS COACHING CLUBRAI 3818 40° M 4° M2
LEGENT Jeremy FRA M MO SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31) 3827 41°M 6° MO
SANTOUL Florent FRA M SE MONTAGNARDS ARGELESIENSF 3838 42°M  15°SE
** Anonymat du Participant ** FRA M M2 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 38'46 43° M 5° M2
(48 ] CAO Christophe FRA M M2 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE 3849 44° M 6° M2
(49 ] VAISSIERES Cédric FRA M M3 CLUBATHLETIQUE CAUSSADAIS 3850 45° M 3° M3
AUDAP Thibault FRA M  SE TRENTELS (47) 38’51 46°M  16° SE
ROBIN Dorian FRA M  SE CLUBDATHLETISME DE CASTEL(  39'03 47°M  17°SE
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1097
1173
1193
1164
1218
1167
1008
1092
1125
1155
1202
1074
1210
1239
1195
1073
1248
1057
1122
1003
1185
1077
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Nom-Prénom

DUVERGER Philippe
GARRIGUES Stéphane
FARNDON Geoffrey
SCHRAMECK ODET Jules
PICOT Thomas
TOULZA Jeremie
AFONSO Jéréme
CRON Olivier
SOULDADIE Aimeric
AMALRIC Alice
GHILACI Amar
CAVAILLE Joseph
MULLER Thierry
JULIEN Benoit
RICHARD Fabien
ROGER Thomas
MOREAU Alexandre
MOURIAU Sylvain
TARIME Chahardine
FRAZIER Christophe
DUTOURON Sarah
SERVAT Nicolas
CANDELON Sébastien
GRILLET Philippe
GUERIN Christophe
ARSAC Alexandre
BERNEDE Nicolas
PAVIET Superchinois
GUILLAUMA Florence
DEDIEU Maia
BARTALAN_VERSOLATO Clara
ZAIBAK Emmanuelle
REGHENAZ Alexis
ROUSSET Stephane
DELON Pierre
GHILASSENE Pierre
BARATS Jeremie
FURLAN Florian

** Anonymat du Participant **
ZANIN Guillaume
DURA Justine
BRIROT Thomas
GRIEU Pascal
BRUNDALLER Frantz
BATTIN Cecile
LOSEGO Cedric
GROMER Patrick
RANGCON Pierre
BONNEFOY Florian
BECAIS Nicolas
ALLAGNAT Claude Etienne
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Club

MURET AC (31)

MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

US PONTORSON (50)

GOLF'S TROTTEURS (82)
RENNES (35)

MONTAIGU DE QUERCY (82)
LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE (82)
LUREAU SPORT TRAINING (31)
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE (3
MONTBETON (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
DUNES (82)

MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME (82)
TOULOUSE (31)

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)

31 RG (82)

CSA BA110 (60)

TEAM FERRUS

CLUB ATHLETIQUE CAUSSADAIS
AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)

MOISSAC (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB RAI
MURET AC (31)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
31 RG (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAI
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)

ST NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (82)
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
COLOMIERS (31)

VERZY (51)

MAS GRENIER (82)

31 RG (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
CASTELSARRASIN (82)

31 RG (82)

ASTARAC FOND CLUB (31)
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
VILLENEUVE-TOLOSANE (31)

Temps
39'04
39'04
39'14
39'16
39'18
39'18
39'19
3921
39'25
40'17
40'38
40'38
40'38
40'49
40'52
40'54
41'01
41'06
41'19
41'20
41'22
41'27
41'36
41'38
41'40
41'59
42'11
42'36
42'40
42'57
43'04
43'10
43'16
43'18
43'34
43'37
43'39
43'47
43'48
43'54
43'56
43'56
43'58
44'01
44'08
44'12
44'16
44'25
44'43
44'49
44'58

Par Sexe
48°M
49°M
50° M
51°M
52°M
53°M
54° M
55°M
56° M

5°F
57° M
58° M
59° M
60° M
61° M
62° M
63° M
64° M
65° M
66° M

6°F
67° M
68° M
69° M
70° M
71°M
72°M
73°M

7°F

8°F

9° E
10° F
74° M
75°M
76° M
77°M
78°M
79°M
80° M
81°M
11° F
82°M
83° M
84° M
12° F
85° M
86° M
87°M
88° M
89° M
90° M

Par Cat.
1° M5
7° M2
18° SE
2°CA
19° SE
20° SE
7° MO
21° SE
22° SE
1°JuU
2° M4
8° MO
8° M2
23° SE
7° M1
8° M1
24° SE
9° M2
9° M1
10° M2
1° MO
10° M1
11° M2
1° M6
11° M1
3°CA
12° M1
12° M2
1° M2
1° CA
1°ES
1° M1
25° SE
13° M1
4° M3
2° M5
26° SE
27° SE
3°ES
9° MO
2°ES
28° SE
3° M5
10° MO
2° M1
14° M1
5° M3
4° M5
15° M1
13° M2
29° SE

Derniere mise a jour le 22/04/2023 12:10:40


https://www.chrono-start.com/

COURSE DE PAQUES

Dimanche 09 Avril 2023

COURSE 10 KM

PI.
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Dos.
1072
1012
1034
1136
1166
1212
1163
1112
1244
1211
1182
1050
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1002
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1232
1041
1237
1198
1184
1100
1245
1127
1238
1114
1174
1149
1056
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1033
1102
1048
1196
1143
1128
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1246
1216
1081
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1104
1219
1213
1119
1080
1168
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1113
1038

Nom-Prénom
BOTTREAU Isabelle
LE GALL Pauline
ISSANCHOU Cyril
MORIN Nicolas
MARTIN Elsa
FALGA Laurent
DELSOL Alain
JORDAN Charlie
AUGE Mathieu
BOUZAT Jason
RODRIGUES Juliette
LERAY Damien
BASSONVILLE Jonathan
VELLA Reynold
BRIGANT Thomas
BERGE Julien
LAGARDE Francgois-Christian
MIQUEL Pierre
NEYRAT Xavier
TRALLERO Jonatha
DELAGE Jean-Christophe
TOURRES Christelle
LOUYOT Philippe
BARCELLA Celine
BARBETTI Pascal
BORTOLUSSI Benoit
CASSAGNE Frederic
DELON Cécile
BELLINI Marion
FEGNE Jerome
MARTIN Fernand
CAZALENS Jean
KERDUDOU Samuel
TOIMATA Teheiura
ROUCHY Carole
CLEDE Lilian
CANCELLIERI Frangois-Jérome
DUTOURON Serge
MERLY Nicolas
MARTIN Jean Michel
SAINT ALME Cédric
FASAN Jerome
PICCO Eric
CAZES Séverine
LARIVE Nicolas
TERRENNE Marléne
DEPREEUW Didier
BELLOC Emmanuelle
DELVOLVE Eric
COUMES-MARQUET Jean-Marie
CAO Nathalie
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Club

CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII
AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
FRELONS BARRY MEAUZACAIS (;
UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
SAINT PORQUIER (82)

BARRY D'ISLEMADE (82)
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

MONBRUN (32)

NOHICOISE

TCM (82)

TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82)

31 RG (82)

CA BALMA (31)

MONTAUBAN (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)

MAC 47 MONFLANQUIN

CASTEL GANDALOU FC (82)
MONTAUBAN ATHLETIQUE
GRISOLLES (82)

EUROVIA (82)

LAFRANCAISE (82)

MOISSAC ATHLE (82)
MONTAUBAN ATHLETIQUE

LES BARTHES (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

31 RG (82)

CASTELMAYRAN (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
CA BIRAC (82)

31 RG (82)

CASTELSARRASIN (82)

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)

TEAM FERRUS

SAINT MARTIN DE BEAUVILLE (47
MONTECH (82)

31 RG (82)

BARRY D ISLEMADE (82)
BRUNIQUEL (82)

MOISSAC (82)

CASTELSARRASIN (82)

MERLES (82)

TOULOUSE (31)

NOHIC (82)

MOISSAC (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE

Temps
45'02
4521
45'47
45'55
45'59
46'02
46'03
46'05
46'13
46'17
46'25
46'39
46'52
46'58
47'07
47'16
47'19
47'19
4720
47'38
47'38
4747
47'59
48'01
48'11
48'12
48'12
48'22
48'43
49'00
49'00
49'02
49'13
49'18
49'19
49'19
49'24
49'38
49'42
49'44
49'50
49'53
49'54
49'54
50'03
50'08
50'09
50'16
5020
50'30
50'33

Par Sexe
13°F
14° F
91° M
92° M
15° F
93° M
94° M
95° M
96° M
97° M
16° F
98° M
99° M

100° M

101° M

102° M

103° M

104° M

105° M
17° F

106° M
18°F

107° M
19°F

108° M

109° M

110°M
20°F
21°F

111° M

112° M

113° M

114°M

115°M
22°F
116°M

117° M

118°M

119°M

120° M

121° M

122°M

123°M
23°F

124° M
24° F

125° M
25°F

126° M

127°M
26° F

Par Cat.
1° M3
2° MO
14° M2
16° M1
BUES
3° M4
4° M4
30° SE
15° M2
31° SE
2° M3
11° MO
32° SE
6° M3
12° MO
33° SE
1° M7
13° MO
34° SE
5° SE
7° M3
3° MO
5° M5
2° M2
8° M3
17° M1
16° M2
3° M2
6° SE
35° SE
9° M3
2° M7
18° M1
36° SE
3° M3
10° M3
17° M2
3° M7
19° M1
5° M4
20° M1
21° M1
22° M1
3°M1
23° M1
4° M2
6° M5
4° M1
24° M1
18° M2
4° M3
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
LACOSTE Cyril FRA M M3 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5037 128°M  11°M3
FOROPON Gaetan FRA M SE MONTAUBAN (82) 5048 129°M  37°SE
RACHOU DELPEYROU Jessica FRA F SE MONTAUBAN (82) 5049 27° F 7° SE
SOARES Aurélie FRA F M2 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 50'50 28°F 5° M2
SUAREZ Guy FRA M M7 ACGIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN (f 50’56 130° M 4° M7
MORENO Anthony FRA M  SE CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5103 131°M  38°SE
LASSERRE DU ROZEL Jean Paul FRA M M7 CA DE CASTELSARRASIN (82) 51'03 132° M 5° M7
MARTY Monique FRA F M5 51'06 29°F 1° M5
PAGES Antonin FRA M CA CASTELSARRASIN (82) 51'10 133°M 4° CA
BILLEMONT Tristan FRA M  SE 31RG CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5119 134°M  39°SE
DUCHENE Isaora FRA M  SE 31RG CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5119 135°M  40°SE
DOMENECH Lise FRA F ES 31RG(82) 5126 30°F 4° ES
SARAZIN Benoit FRA M SE 31RG(82) 5126 136°M  41°SE
FAURE Nicolas FRA M  SE TOULOUSE TRIATHLON (31) 5131 137°M  42°SE
DUSSOUCHAUT Bastian FRA M MO 51'35 138°M  14°MO

169 EMBOULAS Jean-Marc FRA M M5 FRELON BARRY MEAUZAC (82) 51'37 139°M 7° M5

170 MAKHLOUFI Annabelle FRA F SE 31RG (82) 51'41 31°F 8° SE

171 PATARIN Nicolas FRA M M2 MONTAUBAN (82) 51'54 140°M  19° M2

172 COULON Audrey FRA F M1 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE ~ 51'56 32°F 5° M1

173 MARTIN-FERNANDEZ Odile FRA F M2 AVENIRVALENCE DAGENO.(82) 5207 33°F 6° M2

174 ROUZIE Serge FRA M M3 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 52'09 141°M  12°M3

175 FAILLIERES Alain FRA M M8 MONTAUBAN (82) 5312 142°M 1° M8

176 FURLAN Stéphanie FRA F MO CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5338 34°F 4° MO

177 MISERMONT Corinne FRA F M4 MONTAUBAN (82) 54'00 35°F 1° M4

178 TOLMER Francis FRA M M6 TOULOUSE (31) 54'04 143° M 2° M6

179 PAGES Sylvain FRA M M2 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 54'15 144°M  20° M2

180 PLANTADE Sebastien FRA M M1 54'55 145°M  25°M1
PHILOREAU Sebastien FRA M MO CASTELSARARSIN (82) 54'56 146°M  15°MO
POLIZZI Romain FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 56'03 147°M  43°SE
CAUMONT Alexia FRA F  SE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT (47) 56'03 36°F 9° SE
MARTIN Stephane FRA M M1 TOULOUSE (31) 56'13 148°M  26°M1
KWASNIK Sebastien FRA M M3 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5629 149°M  13°M3
NESPOLO Nicolas FRA M M2 56'31 150°M  21°M2
CASTAGNE Sébastien FRA' M M1 CASTELMAYRAN (82) 56'42 151°M  27°M1
DIAZ Caroline FRA F Ml LABEGE (31) 56'52 37°F 6° M1
PRADES Patrick FRA M M4 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 56'54 152° M 6° M4
DARLES Gérard FRA M M7 56'57 153° M 6° M7
TORRIAMBE Sarah FRA F M1 57'31 38°F 7° M1
LOMBARDO Carla FRA F ES LEOJAC (82) 5823 39°F 5°ES
LORITE Jean FRA M M4 TOULOUSE (31) 58'33 154°M 7° M4
DOMINICE Graziella FRA F MO CASTELSARRASIN (82) 58'35 40° F 5° MO
RAOUL Jean-Pierre FRA M M7 ATHLE LAURAGAIS OLYMPIQUE ( 5844 155° M 7° M7
MEDAN Jean-Pierre FRA M M6 CABALMA (31) 58'59 156° M 3° M6
VERDIER Alban FRA M M9 AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)  59'09 157° M 1° M9
AZAN Fabrice FRA M M3 TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAI 5923 158°M  14°M3
PARDO Laurent FRA M MO TOULOUSE (31) 59'49 159°M  16°MO
LAIDET Virginie FRA F M3 BLAGNAC (31) 59'55 41°F 5° M3

201 DA COSTA Héléne FRA F  SE LA VILLE-DIEU-DU-TEMPLE (82) 59'59 42°F  10°SE

202 MARROU Yoann FRA M MO LAVILLEDIEU DU TEMPLE (82) 59'59 160°M  17°MO

203 MACHEMIE Marion FRA F M1 BPOC SPORTS (46) 1h00'10 43°F 8° M1

204 MERIGUET Jean Claude FRA M M8 MONTPEZAT RANDO (82) 1h00'16 161°M 2° M8
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1101
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1224
1141
1107
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1001
1144
1090
1091
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Nom-Prénom

BITTARD Delphine
BITTARD David
MARTIN Cindy
COLOMBUO Vicenzio
PEARD Yves-Marie
PUERTA Lolita

ECHE Melanie
TUMIOTTO Aurore
LAPRUGNE Aurelie
RABOT Mélodie
MONTEILS Odyle
MARCVALTER Gabrielle
DA COSTA Marie-Claude
GENIBRE Alain
THIERRY Gaelle
THIERRY Elsa
DELSOL Jean Philippe
GARCIA Angel
DELBOULBES Coralie
LANOE Mickaél
COLONEL Emmanuel
ROBIN Mathilde
COLIN Valérie
COURCELLES Jérémy
UWIMANA Felix

Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RWA

Sexe

T

Cat.

M3
M3
SE
SE
M6
SE
M1
M1
SE
SE
M8
MO
M7
M5
SE
SE
M4
M5
SE
MO
M4
SE
M3
SE
SE
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Club

CASTELFERRUS (82)
CASTELFERRUS (82)
LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE (82)
31 RG (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

31 RG (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
31RG (82)

COURIR A MONTECH (82)
TRIPOTES (31)

CLUB ATHLETIQUE CAUSSADAIS
MONTAUBAN (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
MONTLAUR (31)
MOISSAC (82)
MONTESQUIEU (82)
MERVILLE (31)

MEAUZAC (82)

BEZIERS (34)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
MONTAUBAN (82)
POMMEVIC (82)

S/L TA RENNES (31)

Temps
1h00'33
1h00'33
1h00'41
1h01'13
1h01'14
1h01'16
1h01'25
1h01'43
1h01'53
1h02'05
1h02'18
1h02'30
1h02'36
1h02'54
1h03'45
1h03'46
1h05'05
1h05'05
1h05'27
1h11'44
1h13'09
1h14'57
1h14'58

Par Sexe
44° F
162° M
45° F
163° M
164° M
46° F
47° F
48° F
49° F
50° F
51° F
52°F
53° F
165° M
54° F
55° F
166° M
167° M
56° F
168° M
169° M
57°F
58° F
Abandon
Abandon

Par Cat.
6° M3
15° M3
11° SE
44° SE
4° M6
12° SE
9° M1
10° M1
13° SE
14° SE
1° M8
6° MO
1° M7
8° M5
15° SE
16° SE
8° M4
9° M5
17° SE
18° MO
9° M4
18° SE
7° M3
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